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Drawing Number Revision Drawing Title Scale Sheet Size
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100471 01 Rights of Way Plans Overview 1:100,000 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100485 01 Rights of Way Key Plan 1 1:40,000 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100486 01 Rights of Way Key Plan 2 1:40,000 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100342 01 Main Development Site and Rail Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 1 of 27 1:2500 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100344 02 Main Development Site and Rail Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 2 of 27 1:2500 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100346 01 Main Development Site and Rail Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 3 of 27 1:2500 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100343 01 Main Development Site and Rail Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 4 of 27 1:2500 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100347 01 Main Development Site and Rail Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 5 of 27 1:2500 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100345 01 Main Development Site and Rail Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 6 of 27 1:2500 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100357 01 Main Development Site and Rail Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 7 of 27 1:2500 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100358 01 Main Development Site and Rail Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 8 of 27 1:2500 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100359 01 Main Development Site and Rail Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 9 of 27 1:2500 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100360 01 Main Development Site and Rail Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 10 of 27 1:2500 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100418 01 Sports Facilities Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 11 of 27 1:1250 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100483 01 Fen Meadow (Halesworth) Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 12 of 27 1:1250 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100417 01 Fen Meadow (Benhall) Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 13 of 27 1:2500 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100419 01 Marsh Harrier Habitat Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 14 of 27 1:2500 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100334 01 Northern Park and Ride Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 15 of 27 1:2500 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100335 01 Southern Park and Ride Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 16 of 27 1:2500 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100336 02 Two Village Bypass Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 17 of 27 1:2500 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100337 02 Two Village Bypass Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 18 of 27 1:2500 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100338 01 Sizewell Link Road Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 19 of 27 1:2500 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100339 02 Sizewell Link Road Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 20 of 27 1:2500 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100340 02 Sizewell Link Road Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 21 of 27 1:2500 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100341 02 Sizewell Link Road Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 22 of 27 1:2500 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100354 01 Freight Management Facility Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 23 of 27 1:1250 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100348 01 Yoxford Roundabout Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 24 of 27 1:1250 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100353 01 A12/B1119 Junction at Saxmundham Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 25 of 27 1:1250 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100350 01 A1094/B1069 Junction South of Knodishall Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 26 of 27 1:2500 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100352 01 A12 / A144 Junction South of Bramfield Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 27 of 27 1:1250 A1

Access and Public Rights of Way Plans – For Approval



Drawing Number Revision Drawing Title Amendments

SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100471 01 Rights of Way Plans Overview No updates made.

SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100485 01 Rights of Way Key Plan 1 No updates made.

SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100486 01 Rights of Way Key Plan 2 No updates made.

SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100342 01 Main Development Site and Rail Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 1 of 27 No updates made.

SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100344 02 Main Development Site and Rail Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 2 of 27 Eastbridge Road Label added to the basemap.

SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100346 01 Main Development Site and Rail Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 3 of 27 No updates made.

SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100343 01 Main Development Site and Rail Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 4 of 27 No updates made.

SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100347 01 Main Development Site and Rail Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 5 of 27 No updates made.

SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100345 01 Main Development Site and Rail Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 6 of 27 No updates made.

SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100357 01 Main Development Site and Rail Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 7 of 27 No updates made.

SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100358 01 Main Development Site and Rail Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 8 of 27 No updates made.

SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100359 01 Main Development Site and Rail Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 9 of 27 No updates made.

SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100360 01 Main Development Site and Rail Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 10 of 27 No updates made.

SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100418 01 Sports Facilities Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 11 of 27 No updates made.

SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100483 01 Fen Meadow (Halesworth) Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 12 of 27 No updates made.

SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100417 01 Fen Meadow (Benhall) Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 13 of 27 No updates made.

SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100419 01 Marsh Harrier Habitat Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 14 of 27 No updates made.

SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100334 01 Northern Park and Ride Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 15 of 27 No updates made.

SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100335 01 Southern Park and Ride Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 16 of 27 No updates made.

SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100336 02 Two Village Bypass Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 17 of 27 Label PSA11/7 changed to PSA11/1.

Label PSA11/8 changed to PSA11/2.

SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100337 02 Two Village Bypass Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 18 of 27 Line from TCF11/1 to TCF11/2 colour error corrected to “Indicative Route of New Temporary 

Footpath”.

Line from TCF11/3 to TCF11/4 colour error corrected to “Indicative Route of New Temporary 

Footpath”.

Alignment of footpath E-243/011/0 corrected.

“Existing Private Means of Access to be Retained” added to the key.

“New Permanent Highway” between PCH11/8 and PCH11/13 removed. This is because we 

were showing new highway over existing highway and no stopping up of the existing 

alignment. This has been corrected so the stopping up starts where the new highway 

commences on the southern side of the dual carriageway.

SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100338 01 Sizewell Link Road Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 19 of 27 No updates made.

SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100339 02 Sizewell Link Road Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 20 of 27 Line style for “Permanent Stopping up of Footpath” corrected.

Access and Public Rights of Way Plans – Revision Schedule



Drawing Number Revision Drawing Title Amendments

SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100340 02 Sizewell Link Road Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 21 of 27 Colour of “Permanent Stopping Up of Highway” and “Highway Permanently Converted to 

Footpath” corrected.

SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100341 02 Sizewell Link Road Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 22 of 27 Line style for “Permanent Stopping up of Footpath” corrected.

SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100354 01 Freight Management Facility Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 23 of 27 No updates made.

SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100348 01 Yoxford Roundabout Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 24 of 27 No updates made.

SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100353 01 A12/B1119 Junction at Saxmundham Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 25 

of 27

No updates made.

SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100350 01 A1094/B1069 Junction South of Knodishall Rights of Way Plans -

Sheet 26 of 27

No updates made.

SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100352 01 A12 / A144 Junction South of Bramfield Rights of Way Plans - Sheet 

27 of 27

No updates made.

Access and Public Rights of Way Plans – Revision Schedule
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database right (2018).
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